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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	324
	279
	438
	376
	198
	170
	402
	345

	BANDIRMA
	272
	234
	341
	293
	27
	24
	156
	134

	EVYAP
	231
	198
	310
	266
	219
	189
	325
	279

	ALSANCAK
	246
	212
	290
	249
	215
	185
	210
	180

	ALİAĞA
	287
	247
	310
	266
	226
	194
	210
	181

	HAYDARPAŞA
	285
	245
	337
	289
	226
	194
	527
	453

	GEMLİK
	177
	152
	269
	231
	137
	118
	249
	214

	YILPORT
	211
	181
	310
	266
	219
	189
	342
	294

	DP WORLD
	231
	198
	310
	266
	219
	189
	325
	279

	ASYAPORT
	386
	332
	472
	405
	164
	141
	415
	356


